PRICE LIST FOR SCHOOLS AND KINDERGARTENS



Opening Hours: Tuesday to Sunday 11am-6pm

Early opening every Tuesday from 9am for group tours and workshops. | Booking required.

1-hour Tour 4 € per student | Language other than German 5 € per student

1,5-hour Workshop or Tour 5 € per student | Language other than German 6 € per student

2-hour Workshop or Tour 6 € per student | Language other than German 7 € per student

2,5-hour Workshop 7 € per student | Language other than German 8 € per student

For workshops we charge a material fee of 15 € per group or as required.

Two teachers have free museum entrance fee. Each additional person pays the reduced admission price. A visit to the museum during opening hours without a guided tour or workshop is free of charge for classes. Registration required.

FURTHER INFORMATION

Reservation and Information: +49 2228 9425-36 | anmeldung@arpmuseum.org

Reservations are binding. If cancelled at least four working days (Monday to Friday) in advance no fee will be charged. For all other cancellations a fee of 25 € will be charged. For cancellations on the day of the planned tour or for no-shows, the full price must be paid. Please note that the cancellation will only become effective once it has been confirmed in writing by the Arp Museum. Our guides are obliged to wait for the group for a maximum of 30 minutes.

If you will be arriving late, please call the reception desk: +49 2228 9425-16

Meeting point: Reception desk in the entrance hall

Notes: Please leave bags, backpacks and umbrellas at the cloakroom. This service is free of charge. The accompanying persons are responsible for supervising their group in the building and the outdoor area. Taking pictures in the museum: Only non-flash photography is permitted! In some exhibitions it is prohibited to take any pictures for legal reasons. Please pay attention to signs and notices!

For further information about our offerings please visit: www.arpmuseum.org

Want to find out about our artworks and exhibitions in advance?

Download our app with the exhibition audio guides for IOS and Android.



